PROJECT ENGINEER SUBMITTED BY
DATE ARCHITECT
SHEET OF CONTRACTOR
Specifications:
> 115v, single phase, totally enclosed, permanently lubricated 2 or 3 speed motor.
> Precision balanced aluminum blades with heavy gauge steel spider and hub.
> Powder paint coated rear guard meets federal OSHA standards.
> Conveniently located rotary speed control.
> 18 gauge steel die formed venturi / mounting plate with rust resistant powder paint coating.
> Aluminum unit mounted shutter included on LPES models. Eliminates inside / outside framing.
ORDER BLADE OUTSIDE  CFM AT 115V AMPS  SHIP
NUMBER TYPE SIZE DIMENSION HIGH MED LOW (HIGH) WT. LBS.
��� LPE12V VENTURI 12” 17-3/4” Sq. 2000 1600 1150 1.1 14
 LPE16V VENTURI 16” 21” Sq. 3000 2650 2250 1.1 21
 LPE22V VENTURI 22” 27-1/2” Sq.  4200 — 3700 2.1 37
��� LPE12S SHUTTER 12” 15” Sq. 2000 1600 1150 1.1 16
 LPE16S SHUTTER 16” 19” Sq. 3000 2650 2250 1.1 25
 LPE24S SHUTTER 24” 27” Sq. 5000 — 4200 2.2 44
 LPE30S SHUTTER 30” 33” Sq. 7800 — 6600 2.5 51
MARLEY ENGINEERED PRODUCTS 470 BEAUTY SPOT ROAD EAST, BENNETTSVILLE, SC, 29512 www.marleymep.com ZSS-MLPEA
HIGHMARKQUANTITYITEM
SUBMITTAL SHEET
(HIGH) WT (LBS)MED LOWFAN TYPE
COMMERCIAL DIRECT DRIVE EXHAUST FAN
OUTSIDE
DIMENSION
BLADE
SIZE
MODEL
 NUMBER
SHIPAMPSCFM @ 115V